June 2021 v. 2 Cumberland Care & Rehab Calendar

Skype & Messenger visits 3-4:30!!

Tuesday June 1 Wednesday June 2 Thursday June 3 Friday June 4 Saturday June 5
Skype visits are available at 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up
Cumberland ECU 1:30 Bingo 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball
Messenger visits are available at 2 2:30 Coffee & Dilly Bars 2:00 Reading of Cumberland 1:30 Bingo 1:30 Baking Cookies & Trivia 1:30 Games
Tonja Metnik : sponsored by 1% Lutheran’s Advocate in Main Dining Room 2:30 Coffee & Cake Sponsored 3:30 Forget me not’s 2:30 Coffee

*One to one visits and walks
offered throughout the day.
*Diversional activities offered

care&rehab

A Family Company

Esther Circle!!!
3:00 Fancy Fingers
3:30 Forget me not’s

3:30 Forget me not’s
5:30 Leaving for 1% Lutheran’s
Campfire Services!!!

by American Legion Auxiliary!
3:30 Forget me not’s
6:30 Your Choice

6:30 Wheel of Fortune

3:30 Forget me not’s
5:00 Lawrence Welk

Throughout the day. 6:00 Your Choice Weather Permitting
Sunday June 6 Monday June 7 Tuesday June 8 Wednesday June 9 Thursday June 10 Friday June 11 Saturday June 12
9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up
10:30 Your Choice 10:30 Kick Ball 1:30 Bingo 10:30 Kick Ball 1:30 Bingo 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball
2:00 Church Services with 1:30 St. Paul’s Worship 2:30 Coffee 2:00 Reading of Cumberland 2:30 Coffee 1:30 Baking Cookies & Trivia 1:30 Games
St. Anthony’s Catholic | 2:30 Coffee 3:00 Fancy Fingers Advocate in Main Dining Room | 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 2:30 Coffee
2:30 Coffee 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 6:30 Your Choice 6:30 Wheel of Fortune 3:30 Forget me not’s

3::30 Forget me not’s

6:00 Reading with Clare!!

6:00 Your Choice

5:30 Leaving for 1% Lutheran’s
Campfire Services!!!
Weather Permitting

5:00 Lawrence Welk

Sunday June 13

Monday June 14

Tuesday June 15

Wednesday June 16

Thursday June 17

Friday June 18

Saturday June 19

9:30 Morning Wake Up

9:30 Morning Wake Up

9:30 Morning Wake Up

9:30 Morning Wake Up

9:30 Morning Wake Up

9:30 Morning Wake Up

9:30 Morning Wake Up

10:30 Your Choice 10:30 Kick Ball 1:30 Bingo 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball
2:00 Church Services with 1:30 St Paul’s Worship 2:30 Coffee 2:00 Reading of Cumberland 1:30 St. Paul’s Worship 1:30 Baking Cookies & Trivia 1:30 Games

Pastor Green 2:30 Coffee 3:00 Fancy Fingers Advocate in Main Dining Room 2:30 Coffee 2:30 Coffee 2:30 Coffee

Hope Community 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s 3:30 Forget me not’s
2:30 Coffee 6:00 Reading with Clare!! 6:00 Your Choice 5:30 Leaving for 1% Lutheran’s | 6:30 Your Choice 6:30 Wheel of Fortune 5:00 Lawrence Welk
3::30 Forget me not’s Flag Day!! Campfire Services!!!
Weather Permitting
Sunday June 20 Monday June 21 Tuesday June 22 Wednesday June 23 Thursday June 24 Friday June 25 Saturday June 26

9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up
10:30 Your Choice 10:30 Kick Ball 1:30 Bingo 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball 10:30 Kick Ball
1:30 Church Services with 1:15 Resident Council 2:30 Coffee 2:00 Reading of Cumberland 1:30 St. Paul’s Worship 1:30 Baking Cookies & Trivia 1:30 Games
Pastor Green-Hope Community | 1:30 St. Paul’s Worship 3:00 Fancy Fingers Advocate in Main Dining Room | 2:30 Coffee 2:30 Coffee 2:30 Coffee

2:30 Coffee
3::30 Forget me not’s

2:30 Coffee 3:30 Forget me not’s
6:00 Reading with Clare!!

3:30 Forget me not’s
6:00 Your Choice

3:30 Forget me not’s
5:30 Leaving for 1% Lutheran’s

3:30 Forget me not’s
6:30 Your Choice

3:30 Forget me not’s
6:30 Wheel of Fortune

3:30 Forget me not’s
5:00 Lawrence Welk

Happy Father’s Day & Campfire Services!"! | Full Moon!!
1% Day of Summer!! Weather Permitting
Sunday June 27 Monday June 28 Tuesday June 29 Wednesday June 30 Thursday June 31
9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up 9:30 Morning Wake Up Birthdays
10:30 Your Choice 10:30 Kick Ball 1:30 Bingo in Main DR 10:30 Kick Ball 21* John D.
2:00 Church Services with 1:30 St. Paul’s Worship 2:30 Coffee 10:30 Kick Ball 1:30 St. Paul’s Worship
Pastor Brubaker 2:30 Coffee 3:00 Fancy Fingers 2:00 Reading of Cumberland 2:30 Coffee

United Methodist
2:30 Coffee
3:30 Forget me not’s

3:30 Forget me not’s
6:00 Reading with Clare!!!

3:30 Forget me not’s
6:00 Your Choice

Advocate in Main Dining Room

3:30 Forget me not’s

5:30 Leaving for 1% Lutheran’s
Campfire Services!!!

Weather Permitting

3:30 Forget me not’s
6:30 Your Choice




